2024

## **Tompkins Center Historical Society**

## Golf Cart/ATV / Motorized Vehicle Agreement & Liability Form



Name			Date	
City	State	Zip: _		
Phone Number				
Golf Cart/ATV/I	M.V. Description			
Valid Driver's Li	icense			
Registration Tag	g #		(must always be displayed)	
Weekend Regis	tration Fee \$10 Cash_		Replacement Tag \$5	
Make Check payable to Tompkins Historical Society.  Registration at public camping area or call Robin @ (517) 937-5161  No Golf Carts/ATV allowed North of Big Silver Barn. Only workers and handicap allowed in this area. Signs will be posted.				
I acknowledge that if I fail to honor any of the provisions or requirements of this policy, The Tompkins Freedom Festival may, in its sole discretion, <b>give only 1 warning before this applies:</b>				
May permanently be pricing available. The "owner" will be	ear all liability and legal resp	ent. All Golf C oonsibilities fo	e premises. Earts/ATV must be registered. No refunds. No prorated or the occupants and drivers while using Golf Cart/ATV r's license in their possession when operating the said	
You must follow the way. When meeting Never Park on the co	g them pull over & let them	by. d only on gra	es. Pedestrians and People Movers ALWAYS have the right of ss areas out of the way of People movers and pedestrians.	
•	MPH, but you must slow d	_		
Do NOT leave key in Must have 2 headla	. •		Tag. No Driving. t with a chain and lock when not in use.	
The Tompkins Freed sustained by any participation of this event Participagents and representations.	orticipant, his/her/their heir pants, by signing this entry ntatives and the Township	ship of Tompk s, successors form, hereby of Tompkins f	y, please secure it.  ins shall not be liable for any injuries, losses or damages and assigns or any other person or organization arising out fully and forever release the Tompkins Freedom Festival, its from any and all causes for action, claims, and demands of ins Freedom Festival takes place rain or shine!	
I (sign) acknowledge that I have been furnished with, have read, and understand, and agree to abide by, the Tompkins Freedom Festival Golf Cart/ATV Policy				